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26097 713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA 01/03/2023 21:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 558 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26098 1673106 ALINY LUCIA BORGES BORBA 01/03/2023 21:00 Serviço foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 558 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26108 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 01/03/2023 09:55 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.128,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26109 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 01/03/2023 09:55 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.128,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26099 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 01/03/2023 09:55 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 558 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26129 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 02/03/2023 21:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu-PRCuritiba-PR Aérea 1.571,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26122 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 02/03/2023 21:00 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.206,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26105 1208802 ANGELA DOUBEK 02/03/2023 12:15 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 803,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26076 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 03/03/2023 09:35 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 696,69 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26108 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 03/03/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 2.053,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26109 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 03/03/2023 12:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 2.053,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26071 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 06/03/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 479 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26113 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 06/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 788,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26114 1865200 FABIANA DE ALMEIDA PASCHOTTO 06/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 788,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26116 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 06/03/2023 18:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 835 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26072 1014102 MURILO DUMA 06/03/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 479 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26117 1282204 IGOR LAERCIO RUSCH 06/03/2023 18:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringa Aérea 835 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26151 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 07/03/2023 11:35 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 886,29 Gol
26151 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 07/03/2023 18:00 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 886,29 Gol
26118 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 06/03/2023 18:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringa Aérea 835 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26113 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 07/03/2023 20:25 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 787,04 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26167 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 07/03/2023 19:50 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 624,84 Gol
26114 1865200 FABIANA DE ALMEIDA PASCHOTTO 07/03/2023 20:25 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 787,04 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26072 1014102 MURILO DUMA 08/03/2023 20:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 459 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26073 1340719 KARINA KRIGUEL 06/03/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 479 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26073 1340719 KARINA KRIGUEL 08/03/2023 20:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 459 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26071 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 08/03/2023 20:25 Serviço Londrina Curitba Aérea 459 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26116 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 08/03/2023 16:10 Reunião Maringa Curitiba Aérea 837,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26117 1282204 IGOR LAERCIO RUSCH 08/03/2023 16:10 Reunião Maringa Curitiba Aérea 837,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26106 1442902 ANTONIO CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA JUNIOR 08/03/2023 10:20 Serviço Curitba Londrina Aérea 632 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26146 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 08/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 719,83 Latam
26147 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 08/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba São paulo Cgh Aérea 729,83 Latam
26106 1442902 ANTONIO CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA JUNIOR 08/03/2023 20:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 634 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26118 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 08/03/2023 16:10 Reunião Maringa Curitiba Aérea 837,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26142 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI 08/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 658,61 Latam
26143 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 08/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 278,61 Latam



26144 88197719 PRISCILA MARCHINI BRUNETTA 08/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 719,83 Latam
26145 1090119 LUIZ CARLOS BRAZ DE JESUS 08/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 729,83 Latam
26141 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 08/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 603,61 Latam
26148 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 08/03/2023 18:30 Reunião Curitiba São Paulo Cgh Aérea 729,83 Latam
26168 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI 09/03/2023 17:00 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 1.236,94 Latam
26148 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 09/03/2023 17:00 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 729,84 Latam
26146 856207 LEURA LUCIA CONTE DE OLIVEIRA 09/03/2023 17:00 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 719,84 Latam
26119 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 09/03/2023 08:00 Serviço Curitiba-PR São Paulo-SP Aérea 515 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26111 48008338091 MARCO ANTONIO MAYER FOLETTO 09/03/2023 09:00 Reunião PORTO ALEGRE CURITIBA Aérea 229,73 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26144 88197719 PRISCILA MARCHINI BRUNETTA 09/03/2023 17:00 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 719,84 Latam
26145 1090119 LUIZ CARLOS BRAZ DE JESUS 09/03/2023 15:20 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 729,84 Latam
26147 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 09/03/2023 17:00 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 729,84 Latam
26111 48008338091 MARCO ANTONIO MAYER FOLETTO 09/03/2023 15:00 Reunião CURITIBA PORTO ALEGRE Aérea 218,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26127 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 10/03/2023 19:30 Serviço São Paulo Congonhas-SPCuritiba-PR Aérea 541 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26119 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 10/03/2023 17:00 Serviço São Paulo-SP Curitiba-PR Aérea 518 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26204 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 10/03/2023 13:25 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 1.176,63 Gol
26143 915807 SERGIO WIPPEL 10/03/2023 19:30 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 678,61 Latam
26141 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 10/03/2023 15:20 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 603,61 Latam
26185 1090119 LUIZ CARLOS BRAZ DE JESUS 10/03/2023 08:40 Serviço Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 924,38 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26185 1090119 LUIZ CARLOS BRAZ DE JESUS 10/03/2023 19:30 Serviço São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.028,00 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26142 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI 10/03/2023 15:20 Reunião São Paulo Cgh Curitiba Aérea 658,61 Latam
26156 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 13/03/2023 10:00 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 1.235,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26112 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 13/03/2023 14:10 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 675 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26130 1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA 14/03/2023 06:45 Serviço curitiba foz do iguaçu Aérea 875 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26131 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 14/03/2023 06:45 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 875 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26132 1112309 FABIANE BREMM ROHDE 14/03/2023 11:25 Serviço Cascavel Londrina Rodoviária 158,18 Viação GarciaKOA VIAGENS
26130 1749706 ALEXANDRE MORENO LISBOA 16/03/2023 21:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 627 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26131 1067419 RAFAEL FRANCIS LEITE 16/03/2023 21:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 627 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26112 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 17/03/2023 12:00 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 515 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26156 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 17/03/2023 16:10 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 1.399,61 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26216 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 17/03/2023 09:50 Reunião Brasília Curitiba Aérea 944,27 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26132 1112309 FABIANE BREMM ROHDE 17/03/2023 08:30 Serviço Londrina Cascavel Rodoviária 160,78 Viação Garcia.KOA VIAGENS
26133 1084801 VANUSA MARIA SALVADOR 13/03/2023 14:10 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 1.008,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26134 1298402 MICHELLE MARIA LOSSO 13/03/2023 14:10 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 1.008,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26150 1775405 RENE ALEX SILVEIRA 13/03/2023 05:30 TreinamentoLondrina São Paulo Rodoviária 249,91 Brasil Sul KOA VIAGENS
26213 859800 RITA DE CASSIA GORNY BECHER 14/03/2023 18:30 TreinamentoCURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 2.133,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26152 1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK 14/03/2023 14:30 TreinamentoCuritiba Londrina Aérea 1.185,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26153 1570609 ALLEX PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 13/03/2023 09:15 TreinamentoCuritiba São Paulo Aérea 608,38 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26166 88197719 PRISCILA MARCHINI BRUNETTA 13/03/2023 18:10 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 1.914,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS



26135 1084801 VANUSA MARIA SALVADOR 15/03/2023 20:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 955 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26216 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 15/03/2023 18:50 Reunião Curitiba Brasília Aérea 955,38 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26213 859800 RITA DE CASSIA GORNY BECHER 15/03/2023 20:25 TreinamentoLONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 2.135,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26136 1298402 MICHELLE MARIA LOSSO 15/03/2023 20:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 955 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26150 1775405 RENE ALEX SILVEIRA 16/03/2023 21:00 TreinamentoSão Paulo Londrina Rodoviária 219,98 Viação GarciaKOA VIAGENS
26153 1570609 ALLEX PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 16/03/2023 21:35 TreinamentoSao Paulo - GRU Curitiba Aérea 451,53 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26152 1729101 TIAGO MASSANEIRO SUCEK 16/03/2023 12:15 TreinamentoLondrina Curitiba Aérea 970,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26183 1298003 LUCIANE CRISTINE BORCATTE GUSSO 17/03/2023 23:35 Serviço Arapongas Curitiba Rodoviária 301,41 Viação GarciaKOA VIAGENS
26205 1866605 LUIZ CARLOS MACHADO 19/03/2023 19:50 TreinamentoFoz do Iguaçu, PrCuritiba, Pr Rodoviária 352,7 Auto Viação Catarinene KOA VIAGENS
26154 1331400 RICARDO NONATO MESQUITA 20/03/2023 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 920 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26137 1084801 VANUSA MARIA SALVADOR 20/03/2023 11:35 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 1.120,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26138 1180819 SILVIA BEATRIZ 20/03/2023 11:35 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 1.120,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26170 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 20/03/2023 11:35 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇU Aérea 1.023,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26194 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL 20/03/2023 07:40 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 933 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26149 825808 LUIZ CARLOS MEDEIROS 20/03/2023 21:00 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 626 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26214 859800 RITA DE CASSIA GORNY BECHER 20/03/2023 22:50 Treinamentocuritiba foz do iguaçu Aérea 1.571,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26192 1430602 LIVIA REGINA LAY MARQUES GIORDANO SOARES 20/03/2023 07:40 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 933 Latam KOA VIAGENS
26214 859800 RITA DE CASSIA GORNY BECHER 21/03/2023 20:15 Treinamentofoz do iguaçu curitiba Aérea 2.208,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26149 825808 LUIZ CARLOS MEDEIROS 21/03/2023 22:50 Reunião Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 776 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26139 1084801 VANUSA MARIA SALVADOR 21/03/2023 21:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.118,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26140 1180819 SILVIA BEATRIZ 21/03/2023 21:00 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.118,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26170 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 21/03/2023 11:35 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 1.328,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26201 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA 21/03/2023 16:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.310,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26201 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA 22/03/2023 18:30 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 1.308,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26161 1778501 ANDRE AUGUSTO BUSS MIKOWSKI 22/03/2023 10:05 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.190,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26193 1430602 LIVIA REGINA LAY MARQUES GIORDANO SOARES 22/03/2023 12:20 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 1.173,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26195 1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL 22/03/2023 12:20 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 1.173,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26162 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 22/03/2023 10:05 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.190,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26155 1331400 RICARDO NONATO MESQUITA 22/03/2023 05:30 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 627 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26162 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 23/03/2023 20:35 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 1.040,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26161 1778501 ANDRE AUGUSTO BUSS MIKOWSKI 23/03/2023 20:35 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 1.040,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26205 1866605 LUIZ CARLOS MACHADO 24/03/2023 21:30 TreinamentoCuritiba, Pr Foz do Iguaçu, Pr Rodoviária 353,85 Auto Viação CatarinenseKOA VIAGENS
26171 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 26/03/2023 18:25 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.156,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26206 973602 JANDIRA TOMAZ DA SILVA 27/03/2023 09:55 TreinamentoCuritiba Cascavel Aérea 1.052,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26223 1861107 JOAO BARBOSA NETO 27/03/2023 09:55 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 1.199,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26176 1300601 VALTER LUIZ ANTONELLO 27/03/2023 11:30 TreinamentoCascavel Rio de Janeiro Aérea 788,5 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26163 1632400 ANTONIO JOSE CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO 27/03/2023 12:10 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 906,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26175 1760408 LINCOLN ROSSINI 27/03/2023 11:30 TreinamentoCascavel Rio de Janeiro Aérea 788,5 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26172 1769901 JAILSON SILVERIO PENA 28/03/2023 07:50 TreinamentoCuritiba-PR Rio de Janeiro-RJ Aérea 374 Gol KOA VIAGENS



26177 1552805 RICARDO LINO DA SILVA 28/03/2023 07:50 TreinamentoCuritiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 373,38 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26164 1145606 ANDERSON SCHAMNE 28/03/2023 19:25 Outros Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 240 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26180 1320203 RODRIGO VOTRE 28/03/2023 07:50 Serviço Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 373,88 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26178 1849000 LEONARDO DA MAIA 28/03/2023 07:50 TreinamentoCuritiba Rio de Janeiro SDUAérea 373,38 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26158 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 28/03/2023 14:10 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 846 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26179 924008 ERALDO ANTONIO KROIN 28/03/2023 07:50 Serviço Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 373,88 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26184 1126300 BERNARDO ANSAI COELHO 28/03/2023 07:50 Serviço Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 373,38 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26208 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 28/03/2023 10:10 Serviço CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 580 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26181 1041401 ALCEU CARON JUNIOR 28/03/2023 07:50 Serviço Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 373,38 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26158 1626701 EVERTON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO 29/03/2023 16:10 Serviço Maringá Curitiba Aérea 848 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26218 713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA 29/03/2023 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 631 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26210 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 29/03/2023 10:10 Serviço CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 584 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26206 973602 JANDIRA TOMAZ DA SILVA 29/03/2023 12:10 TreinamentoCascavel Curitiba Aérea 1.000,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26219 1014102 MURILO DUMA 29/03/2023 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do Iguaçu Aérea 631 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26223 1861107 JOAO BARBOSA NETO 29/03/2023 12:10 Serviço CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 780,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26230 1451219 MARGARETE DALLARMI 29/03/2023 12:10 Serviço Maringa Curitiba Aérea 405 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26220 999806 MANOEL FELIPE MUSSI AUGUSTO 29/03/2023 14:30 Serviço Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 436,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26221 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 29/03/2023 10:10 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 584 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26218 713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA 30/03/2023 20:10 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 632 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26163 1632400 ANTONIO JOSE CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO 30/03/2023 09:55 Reunião CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 914,39 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26169 1298402 MICHELLE MARIA LOSSO 30/03/2023 19:40 TreinamentoSão Paulo Curitiba Aérea 780 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26219 1014102 MURILO DUMA 30/03/2023 20:10 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 632 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26218 713104 MARIO ROBERTO CUNHA D AVILA 30/03/2023 20:10 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 632 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26221 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 30/03/2023 16:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 1.170,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26169 1298402 MICHELLE MARIA LOSSO 30/03/2023 07:00 TreinamentoCuritiba São Paulo Aérea 400 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26210 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 31/03/2023 12:10 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 850 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26208 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 31/03/2023 12:10 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 850 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26184 1126300 BERNARDO ANSAI COELHO 31/03/2023 19:15 Serviço Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 191,19 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26177 1552805 RICARDO LINO DA SILVA 31/03/2023 19:15 TreinamentoRio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 191,19 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26175 1760408 LINCOLN ROSSINI 31/03/2023 23:50 TreinamentoRio de Janeiro Cascavel Aérea 788,5 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26172 1769901 JAILSON SILVERIO PENA 31/03/2023 19:15 TreinamentoRio de Janeiro-RJCuritiba-PR Aérea 192 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26178 1849000 LEONARDO DA MAIA 31/03/2023 19:15 TreinamentoRio de Janeiro SDUCuritiba Aérea 191,19 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26165 1145606 ANDERSON SCHAMNE 31/03/2023 17:10 Outros Rio der Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 625 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26179 924008 ERALDO ANTONIO KROIN 31/03/2023 19:15 Serviço Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 191,19 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26176 1300601 VALTER LUIZ ANTONELLO 31/03/2023 23:50 TreinamentoRio de Janeiro Cascavel Aérea 788,5 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26181 1041401 ALCEU CARON JUNIOR 31/03/2023 19:15 Serviço Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 191,19 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26171 88197808 JULIO CESAR GONCHOROSKY 31/03/2023 12:10 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 1.000,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
26172 1769901 JAILSON SILVERIO PENA 31/03/2023 19:15 TreinamentoRio de Janeiro-RJCuritiba-PR Aérea 192 Gol KOA VIAGENS
26180 1320203 RODRIGO VOTRE 31/03/2023 19:15 Serviço Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 191,19 Gol KOA VIAGENS


